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Results of all Finals and Heats Ordered by Program Sequence

Performance Scores:  IAAF_2014 table, Electronic Time,  Height above sea=1661

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) 10km Walk 08:301
G070:59:07.46RSAKOEN,Annette, 25, 1999/06/041

S051:01:45.09RSADU TOIT,Hilda, 13, 2000/07/152

00DNFRSA INGEBE,Esihle, 327,     /  /  0

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) 10km Walk 08:302
G070:54:38.90RSAMNYAMANE,Bheki Siphumelele, 103, 1

S050:54:59.22RSANDLAZI,Nhlanhla, 109, 2002/12/302

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) 10km Walk 08:303
G070:48:42.52RSAJACOBS,Francois, 83, 2000/09/231

S050:49:52.43RSAFARMER,Antonio, 78, 2000/12/212

B030:54:16.28RSA INKALANIE,Sylvester, 367, 2000/08/233

00DNFRSA INWILLIAM,Sphiwe, 373, 0

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) LongJump 09:004
G077.39RSAPEDRO,Aaron, 112, 1999/02/101 -0.4

S056.68SEYMONTHY,Mervyn, 252, 2 -0.3

00DNSNAMDIERGAARDT,Sandro, 238,     /  /  0

00DNSSWZMTHEMBU,Siphosethu, 276,     /  /  0

00DNSBOTPHUSHUDI,Tshireletso, 192, 0

00DNSBOTCHIBANE,Norman, 165, 0

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) HighJump 09:005
G071.73RSAERASMUS,Bianca, 14, 2002/05/281

S051.70RSAMAKAMBA,Zihle, 31, 2002/02/112

B031.60RSA INOLIVIER,Carmien, 337, 2002/04/093

021.45SEYLAFORTUNE,Charlain, 248,     /  /  4

00NMBOTKELEBANG,Boago, 140, 0

00NMBOTMAKABEA,Donnie, 143, 0

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) Discus 09:006
G0759.40RSAMARAIS,Ignatius, 95, 1999/03/041

S0551.49NAMWILLIAMS,Ryan, 246,     /  /  2

B0351.43RSAROUSSEAU,Roubert, 118, 1999/01/183

00DNSBOTMOROWERO,Rafaero, 181, 0

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) 2000m SteepleChase 10:007
G0706:54.95RSADU PREEZ,Cara, 12, 2001/10/131

S0506:55.90RSASTICKELLS,Isabel, 49, 2001/05/012

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) 2000m SteepleChase 10:158
G0706:01.16RSASEOPENSENGWE,Nico, 122, 2001/06/261

S0506:02.79RSANTUNTWANA,Tshepo, 110, 2002/02/102

B0306:30.31RSA INSTEWART,Oliver, 366, 2001/02/223

00DNSRSA INNTOE,Phemelo, 379,     /  /  0

00DNSBOTDIMPA,Kabelo, 167, 0

Item FinalResults Women U18 (Youth) 100m 10:309
G0711.65RSAXEYI,Rose, 65, 2001/03/161

S0511.83RSAVAN DER MERWE,Nicola, 56, 2001/01/292

B0312.00NAMDE SOUZA,Sade, 235,     /  /  3

0212.62ZIMMUSAKWA,Mazvita, 290,     /  /  4

0112.83ZIMWATAMA,Masciline, 294, 5

0012.91BOTMOGOME,Kgalalelo, 391,     /  /  6

0013.18BOTGABATSAMAE,Doreen, 138,     /  /  7

0013.42SWZDLAMINI,Sicelimphilo, 253,     /  /  8

0013.76LESMOLATJOANA,Mohanuoa, 202, 9

0014.20SWZMBAMALI,Nokuphiwa, 258,     /  /  10

00DNSLESNKOETLA,Thuto, 203, 0

+0.8Item Final 1 of 2  Women U18 (Youth) 100m 10:309
012.62ZIMMUSAKWA,Mazvita, 290,     /  /  1

012.91BOTMOGOME,Kgalalelo, 391,     /  /  2

013.42SWZDLAMINI,Sicelimphilo, 253,     /  /  3
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013.76LESMOLATJOANA,Mohanuoa, 202, 4

-1.2Item Final 2 of 2  Women U18 (Youth) 100m 10:309
011.65RSAXEYI,Rose, 65, 2001/03/161

011.83RSAVAN DER MERWE,Nicola, 56, 2001/01/292

012.00NAMDE SOUZA,Sade, 235,     /  /  3

012.83ZIMWATAMA,Masciline, 294, 4

013.18BOTGABATSAMAE,Doreen, 138,     /  /  5

014.20SWZMBAMALI,Nokuphiwa, 258,     /  /  6

0DNSLESNKOETLA,Thuto, 203, 0

Item FinalResults Men U18 (Youth) 100m 10:4510
G0710.40RSAMOHAMED,Mikaal-il, 104, 2001/06/101

S0510.57RSADAVIDS,Luke, 71, 2001/07/172

B0310.68ZIMMUTARISWA,Donovan, 307, 3

0210.78RSA INMIYA,Tebogo         , 359, 2001/01/094

0111.02NAMHUMMEL,Raymond, 243,     /  /  5

0111.02LESKOENESHE,Mojela, 206, 5

0011.03ANGHERMENEGILDO,Leite, 135, 7

0011.46BOTOFENTSE,Robert, 188, 8

0011.52SWZMBINGO,Bongumenzi, 273,     /  /  9

0011.91ZIMYOSWA,Tswana, 316, 10

0012.72SWZSIMELANE,Sambulo, 279,     /  /  11

00DisqLESLETHUNYA,Limpho, 207, 0

00DNSBOTTSIE,Phemelo, 198, 0

-1.0Item Final 1 of 2  Men U18 (Youth) 100m 10:4510
010.68ZIMMUTARISWA,Donovan, 307, 1

011.02LESKOENESHE,Mojela, 206, 2

011.52SWZMBINGO,Bongumenzi, 273,     /  /  3

011.91ZIMYOSWA,Tswana, 316, 4

0DNSBOTTSIE,Phemelo, 198, 0

-0.5Item Final 2 of 2  Men U18 (Youth) 100m 10:4510
010.40RSAMOHAMED,Mikaal-il, 104, 2001/06/101

010.57RSADAVIDS,Luke, 71, 2001/07/172

010.78RSA INMIYA,Tebogo         , 359, 2001/01/093

011.02NAMHUMMEL,Raymond, 243,     /  /  4

011.03ANGHERMENEGILDO,Leite, 135, 5

011.46BOTOFENTSE,Robert, 188, 6

012.72SWZSIMELANE,Sambulo, 279,     /  /  7

0Disq: FALSE STARTLESLETHUNYA,Limpho, 207, 0

-0.5Item Final Women U20 (Junior) 100m 11:0011
G0712.23RSAPADI,Rorisang, 39, 1999/05/051

S0512.25ZAMMPONDELA,Suwilanji T.f, 282, 2

B0312.42BOTMURANGI,Refilwe, 150, 3

0212.44BOTSANANE,Rose, 159, 4

0112.50RSANEL,Valeska, 36, 1999/04/205

0012.63MOZNHAMPULE,Helena, 229, 6

0012.98SWZMAHLALELA,Bongiwe, 257,     /  /  7

0013.35MOZDAMIRNA,Jessica, 226, 8

00DNSSWZDLAMINI,Nothando, 255,     /  /  0

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) Discus 11:0012
G0742.99RSAROETS,Dane, 43, 2002/01/161

S0541.37RSACOETZEE,Cara, 7, 2001/12/052

B0341.31RSA INJANSE VAN RENSBURG,Belinda, 331, 3

0240.22RSA INGROBLER,Christelle, 328, 2002/02/134

0137.29NAMBOTHA,Karlien, 234,     /  /  5

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) HighJump 11:0013
G072.10ZIMNDHLOVU,Brian, 309, 1

S052.05RSAMASWANGANYI,Gayisa, 98, 2001/03/212

B031.95RSAOLWAGE,Karel, 111, 2002/05/053

021.95RSA INGRIEB,Edrich, 348, 2001/03/274
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011.90RSA INVALLY,Usaamah, 368, 2001/01/105

001.85RSA INLOTTERING ,Mauritz             , 354, 6

00NMSWZLOKOJI,Jonathan, 268,     /  /  0

00NMBOTMMAPADI,Pako, 176, 0

00NMRSA INBRITS  ,Juan                     , 343, 0

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) LongJump 11:0014
G075.80RSASOLARIN,Esther, 48, 2001/09/121 -0.8

S055.79RSAXEYI,Rose, 65, 2001/03/162 -0.1

B035.57RSA INDE JAGER,Maricelle, 319,     /  /  3 -0.3

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) Javelin 11:0015
G0774.07RSAVAN EEDEN,Anro, 131, 1999/05/191

S0563.44RSAKOTZE,Coenraad, 87, 1999/03/042

B0357.00ZIMMTENJE,James, 303, 3

0246.54BOTMOROWERO,Rafaero, 181, 4

00DNSBOTSAMUNZALA,Oabile, 195, 0

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) Polevault 11:0016
G073.50RSATALLIE,Tonet, 53, 2002/03/261

S053.40RSAJANSE VAN RENSBURG,Nicole, 20, 2

Item FinalResults Men U20 (Junior) 100m 11:1517
G0710.26RSAMLENGA,Retshidisitswe, 4, 2000/02/271

S0510.42RSADLODLO,Thando, 75, 1999/04/222

B0310.72ZIMKAPANDURA,Dickson, 300, 3

0210.78ZAMNDHLOVU,Simangaliso, 284, 1999/01/194

0110.88ZIMTAFIRENYIKA,Leon, 315, 5

0011.00BOTMACHARA,Thuso, 172, 6

0011.05MRIDREEPAUL,Muhammad Azhar, 221, 7

0011.12BOTMOGAPI,Boyce, 178, 8

0011.13MRITHEOPHILE,Louis Andy, 224, 9

0011.36SWZMAZIYA,Lindelani, 272,     /  /  10

0011.36MRICHRISTOPHE,Jean Levi, 218, 10

0011.46SEYMONCHERRY,Janosh, 251, 12

00DNSNAMDIERGAARDT,Sandro, 238,     /  /  0

00DNSSWZLANGWENYA,Mybongwe, 267,     /  /  0

00DNSMOZPELOSA,Marcos, 233, 0

-1.3Item Final 1 of 2  Men U20 (Junior) 100m 11:1517
010.72ZIMKAPANDURA,Dickson, 300, 1

011.05MRIDREEPAUL,Muhammad Azhar, 221, 2

011.12BOTMOGAPI,Boyce, 178, 3

011.13MRITHEOPHILE,Louis Andy, 224, 4

011.36SWZMAZIYA,Lindelani, 272,     /  /  5

0DNSNAMDIERGAARDT,Sandro, 238,     /  /  0

0DNSMOZPELOSA,Marcos, 233, 0

-1.5Item Final 2 of 2  Men U20 (Junior) 100m 11:1517
010.26RSAMLENGA,Retshidisitswe, 4, 2000/02/271

010.42RSADLODLO,Thando, 75, 1999/04/222

010.78ZAMNDHLOVU,Simangaliso, 284, 1999/01/193

010.88ZIMTAFIRENYIKA,Leon, 315, 4

011.00BOTMACHARA,Thuso, 172, 5

011.36MRICHRISTOPHE,Jean Levi, 218, 6

011.46SEYMONCHERRY,Janosh, 251, 7

0DNSSWZLANGWENYA,Mybongwe, 267,     /  /  0

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) 1500m 11:3018
G0704:33.89RSALOUW,Nicole, 30, 2001/07/261

S0504:48.19ZIMCHIKARA,Privilege, 285,     /  /  2

B0304:50.11ZIMNDHLOVU,Elizabeth, 292, 3

0204:52.58RSAAUCAMP,Johne, 58, 2002/10/254

0105:07.20SWZHLATSHWAKO,Khanyisile, 256,     /  /  5

0005:18.54ZIMSERENGWE,Sinikiwe, 293,     /  /  6

0005:31.47BOTMARUPING,Doreen, 145, 7
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0005:49.72BOTSEBEETSWEKGOMO,Aone, 160, 8

00DNFSWZMKHONTA,Buhle, 260,     /  /  0

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) 1500m 11:4519
G0703:57.91RSASILWANE,Lucas, 125, 2001/09/291

S0503:59.33RSAKRENCZECK,Dylan, 88, 2001/06/122

B0304:09.42SWZMASEKO,Simanga, 269,     /  /  3

0204:10.12BOTOMPALETSE,Karabo, 189, 4

0104:16.26RSA INDE VILLIERS,Renier, 345, 2002/04/015

00DNSRSA INSESEDI,Andreis, 381,     /  /  0

00DNSSWZDLAMINI,Celimphilo, 263,     /  /  0

00DNSLESRAMMEA,Makhele, 212, 0

00DNSBOTMOTHOAGAE,Cedric, 182, 0

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) 1500m 12:0020
G0704:37.10RSABELLING,Tyler, 33, 1999/08/241

S0504:45.29RSAWEITSZ,Simonay, 63, 1999/04/262

B0304:53.36RSA INVILAKAZI  ,Thobile, 341, 1999/11/203

0205:14.16BOTMOLOI,Laone, 147, 4

0105:15.39BOTSPEAKSON,Atlang, 162, 5

00DNSMOZPELEMBE,Atalia, 230, 0

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) 1500m 12:1521
G0703:49.75RSAMALEBANA,Dais, 94, 1999/02/111

S0503:55.14BOTMASALELA,Tshepiso, 174, 2

B0303:57.07RSA INVITO,Thabo, 372, 1999/02/223

0203:59.04RSA INKUTLWISISO,Sidinile, 351, 4

0103:59.29BOTTEKO,Karabo, 197, 5

0004:03.01RSAMOLOTSI,Omphile, 105, 2000/02/096

0004:03.26RSA INCHAUMETON,Maxime, 344, 2000/07/127

00DNFSWZNDZINISA,Fezile, 277,     /  /  0

-1.4Item Final Women U18 (Youth) 100m Hurdles 12:3022
G0713.63RSAVAN DER MERWE,Antoinette, 57, 1

S0513.78RSAVAN DER BERGH,Kayla, 55, 2002/01/102

B0314.52RSA INFOURIE,Marione, 324, 2002/04/303

00DNSRSA INMARAIS,Lehane, 335, 2001/10/180

-1.8Item Final Women U20 (Junior) 100m Hurdles 12:4523
G0714.47RSAJOSEPH,Rogail, 22, 2000/04/221

S0514.55RSAOLKERS,Charne-lee, 37, 2000/03/222

B0315.41MOZGUAMBE,Cecilia, 228, 3

00DNSRSA INFOURIE,Manonè, 325, 0

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) Hammer 13:0024
G0766.48RSABOTHMA,Damien, 68, 2001/03/011

S0566.46RSABEER,Ruwaldo, 66, 2001/04/132

B0340.09RSA INVENTER,Nicko, 371, 3

00DNSNAMHUBER,Ludwig, 242,     /  /  0

+0.7Item Final Men U18 (Youth) 110m Hurdles 13:0025
G0713.67RSASCHOEMAN,Michael, 119, 2001/01/011

S0514.33RSA INVAN WYK,Edwin, 382,     /  /  2

B0314.88NAMTHEUNISSEN,Mell, 374,     /  /  3

0215.46ZIMZINGWINA,Tatenda, 317,     /  /  4

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) TripleJump 13:0026
G0712.08RSADOMBENI,Mahlatsi, 11, 1999/01/211

S0511.98MRINIGATHE,Maria Anaelle, 216, 2

B0311.56RSAJORDAAN,Nerine, 21, 1999/04/013

0211.19BOTGAETSHWANE,Goitseone, 139, 4

00NMRSA INVAN VUUREN,Lané, 339, 2000/01/140

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) Shotput 13:0027
G0715.19RSASTRYDOM,Meike, 50, 2000/08/251

S0513.14RSABOTHA,Ancke, 6, 2000/02/252

B0309.69NAMSWANEPOEL,Anjone, 237,     /  /  3

0208.83SWZMHLANGA,Nkosingiphile, 259,     /  /  4
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00DNSBOTNOWA,Sarah, 152, 0

+0.0Item Final Men U20 (Junior) 110m Hurdles 13:1528
G0713.56RSADINGISWAYO,Silisapho, 74, 1999/06/171

S0513.97RSAMADINI,Azile, 93, 1999/05/202

B0314.42BOTMONTSHIWA,Mooketsi, 180, 3

0215.02BOTMAHEMPE,Tlotlo, 173, 4

00Disq: FALSE STARTZIMNDOWORWI,Kumbirai, 311, 0

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) 5000m 13:3029
G0718:49.19RSASHANGE,Yandiswa, 45, 2000/06/301

S0520:09.86BOTSPEAKSON,Atlang, 162, 2

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) 5000m 13:5530
G0714:48.81RSAMTHEMBU,Phakiso, 107, 1999/06/101

S0515:12.26RSAMATWEBU,Ngonde, 100, 2000/06/042

B0315:29.51ZIMGONO,Denis, 297, 3

0216:07.21BOTLETSHOLO,Thobo, 171, 4

00DNFBOTGAODUMELE,Amogelang, 168, 0

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) Polevault 14:0031
G073.60RSAFOURIE,Nadja, 17, 1999/01/251

S053.50RSA INVILJOEN,Anje, 342, 2000/12/012

B033.30RSASWANEVELDER,Simonn, 52, 2000/01/043

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) Javelin 14:0032
G0748.66RSAVAN ZYL,Chane, 61, 2002/08/081

S0547.14RSACOMBRINK,Savannah, 10, 2001/04/172

00DNSNAMGOUS,Arina, 236,     /  /  0

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) 5km Walk 14:1533
G0727:06.82RSASWANEPOEL,Marissa, 51, 2002/01/221

00Disq: 4 RED CARDSRSAERASMUS,Meandri, 15, 2001/02/280

00DNSRSA INMSHEBA,Dimakatso, 336, 2001/03/120

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) 3000m SteepleChase 14:5534
G0711:10.65RSAMPSHE,Lesego, 34, 1999/09/051

S0511:17.67RSAORROCK,Lara, 38, 1999/06/012

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) Hammer 15:0035
G0754.86RSAVAN DER WALT,Tharina, 59, 2000/02/221

S0550.92RSA INFOURIE,Lizelle, 326, 1999/01/152

B0350.59RSALEONARD,Tamlynn, 28, 1999/06/213

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) TripleJump 15:0036
G0715.46RSAMIYA,Sifiso, 101, 2001/06/011 +1.1

S0515.15RSAFARAO,Tristan, 77, 2001/05/152 +1.0

B0313.22BOTMOEPENG,Tebogo, 177, 3 +1.1

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) Shotput 15:0037
G0718.75RSAPOTGIETER,Lohan, 114, 2001/09/121

S0518.26RSAKRUGER,Hannes, 89, 2001/04/122

B0318.08RSA INLOMBARD,Aaron, 353, 2001/05/153

0216.06RSA INOOSTHUYZEN,Juan, 362, 2002/02/274

0113.55RSA INVENTER,Nicko, 371, 5

0012.42ZIMGRAY,Joel, 298, 6

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) 3000m SteepleChase 15:1538
G0709:28.04RSAMASEKO,Bonginkosi, 97, 1999/11/091

S0509:42.21RSADE VILLIERS,Robert, 73, 2000/03/042

B0310:36.70BOTMOKGABUNG,Calvin, 179, 3

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) 400m 15:3039
G070:53.83RSANAUDE,Amy, 35, 2002/01/071

S050:54.68RSAHATTINGH,Carla, 19, 2001/10/102

B030:55.58RSA INVELDTMAN,Mathabo, 340, 2001/02/093

020:55.64ZAMMINGILISHI,Niddy, 281, 2001/08/244

011:00.09ZIMMATIMBE,Vannesa, 289, 5

001:01.51BOTMAPOGO,Kesego, 144, 6

001:02.46LESSENAUOANE,Mamakoli, 204, 7

001:04.52BOTRAELAGA,Pauline, 156, 8

Item FinalResults Men U18 (Youth) 400m 15:4540
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G070:46.78RSAWEBER,Jayson, 134, 2001/01/011

S050:47.14ZAMLUCHEMBE,Kennedy, 283, 2001/07/082

B030:47.35NAMGELDENHUYS,Ivan-danny, 240,     /  /  3

020:48.57RSASEETE,David, 121, 2001/03/224

010:49.16RSA INPRINSLOO,Justin Dean, 363, 2001/11/075

000:49.71ZIMNDLOVU,Busani, 310, 6

000:50.84BOTNJOBA,Diphetogo, 184, 7

000:51.08ZIMMUCHICHWA,Ronald, 304, 8

000:51.99SWZGWEBU,Sanelio, 265,     /  /  9

000:52.15SWZPHIRI,Samkelo, 278,     /  /  10

000:52.66NAMGROBBELAAR,Ian, 375,     /  /  11

00DNSBOTPASELA,Anthony, 390,     /  /  0

00DNSLESPHATE,Matiase, 210, 0

00DNSZIMCHARAMBA,Makanakaishe, 296, 0

Item Final 1 of 2  Men U18 (Youth) 400m 15:4540
00:49.16RSA INPRINSLOO,Justin Dean, 363, 2001/11/071

00:49.71ZIMNDLOVU,Busani, 310, 2

00:51.08ZIMMUCHICHWA,Ronald, 304, 3

00:52.15SWZPHIRI,Samkelo, 278,     /  /  4

00:52.66NAMGROBBELAAR,Ian, 375,     /  /  5

0DNSBOTPASELA,Anthony, 390,     /  /  0

Item Final 2 of 2  Men U18 (Youth) 400m 15:4540
00:46.78RSAWEBER,Jayson, 134, 2001/01/011

00:47.14ZAMLUCHEMBE,Kennedy, 283, 2001/07/082

00:47.35NAMGELDENHUYS,Ivan-danny, 240,     /  /  3

00:48.57RSASEETE,David, 121, 2001/03/224

00:50.84BOTNJOBA,Diphetogo, 184, 5

00:51.99SWZGWEBU,Sanelio, 265,     /  /  6

0DNSLESPHATE,Matiase, 210, 0

0DNSZIMCHARAMBA,Makanakaishe, 296, 0

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) 400m 16:0041
G070:54.96RSAVILJOEN,Marlie, 62, 2000/08/011

S050:55.20RSAGIBBON,Nicola, 18, 2000/10/092

B030:56.03ZIMMAISVOREA,Vimbai, 288,     /  /  3

020:58.55BOTBASELE,Tlhomphang, 136, 4

010:59.39NAMSIMATAA,Perpetua, 241,     /  /  5

000:59.90MOZCHILOMBO,Julia, 225,     /  /  6

001:00.37BOTLOPANG,Naledi, 142, 7

001:10.42SWZNDZIMANDZE,Sayinile, 261,     /  /  8

Item FinalResults Men U20 (Junior) 400m 16:1542
G070:46.07RSASOKWAKHANA,Zazini, 2, 2000/01/231

S050:46.42RSALOUW,Gabriel, 92, 1999/02/182

B030:47.18BOTNZAMANI,Ditiro, 187, 3

020:47.92ZIMTAFIRENYIKA,Leon, 315, 4

010:48.00BOTPHOKEDI,Onneile, 191, 5

000:48.08ZIMMUKWADA,Norman, 305, 6

000:48.60ZIMMUREFU,Munashe, 383,     /  /  7

000:48.97RSA INMEINTJES,Benjamin, 358, 2000/02/188

000:49.17SEYBIBI,Stefano, 249, 9

000:49.23NAMNAKAPELA,Hitewa, 239,     /  /  10

000:49.63MRICOTTE,Jeremie Andy, 220, 11

000:49.72MOZGUEZANE,Genito, 232, 12

000:53.12SWZMKHATHWA,Sicalo, 275,     /  /  13

000:53.38SWZMATSEBULA,Bongumenzi, 271,     /  /  14

000:54.41MRIPIERRUS,Geremy William, 222, 15

00DisqZIMNYANDORO,Blessing, 312, 0

00DNSMOZCONGOLO,Nelson, 231, 0

Item Final 1 of 3  Men U20 (Junior) 400m 16:1542
00:47.18BOTNZAMANI,Ditiro, 187, 1
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00:47.92ZIMTAFIRENYIKA,Leon, 315, 2

00:49.72MOZGUEZANE,Genito, 232, 3

0Disq: RAN OUT OF LANEZIMNYANDORO,Blessing, 312, 0

Item Final 2 of 3  Men U20 (Junior) 400m 16:1542
00:48.00BOTPHOKEDI,Onneile, 191, 1

00:48.08ZIMMUKWADA,Norman, 305, 2

00:49.23NAMNAKAPELA,Hitewa, 239,     /  /  3

00:49.63MRICOTTE,Jeremie Andy, 220, 4

0DNSMOZCONGOLO,Nelson, 231, 0

Item Final 3 of 3  Men U20 (Junior) 400m 16:1542
00:46.07RSASOKWAKHANA,Zazini, 2, 2000/01/231

00:46.42RSALOUW,Gabriel, 92, 1999/02/182

00:48.60ZIMMUREFU,Munashe, 383,     /  /  3

00:48.97RSA INMEINTJES,Benjamin, 358, 2000/02/184

00:49.17SEYBIBI,Stefano, 249, 5

00:53.12SWZMKHATHWA,Sicalo, 275,     /  /  6

00:53.38SWZMATSEBULA,Bongumenzi, 271,     /  /  7

00:54.41MRIPIERRUS,Geremy William, 222, 8

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) 10000m 08:3043
G0731:09.83ZIMGONO,Denis, 297, 1

S0531:23.96RSALEPHOTO,Tumi, 91, 2000/02/272

00DNFRSASESIKO,Itumeleng, 123, 1999/05/080

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) Discus 08:3044
G0745.52RSAUYS,Collet, 54, 2000/04/201

S0539.92RSABLIGNAUT,Lize, 126, 2000/09/262

B0333.60NAMSWANEPOEL,Anjone, 237,     /  /  3

0233.26MRISAMOISY,Maria Nathanielle, 217, 4

0128.86BOTOLORATO,Ntshole, 153, 5

00DNSBOTPOLOKA,Oratile, 155, 0

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) HighJump 09:0045
G071.75SEYCHETTY,Natasha, 247, 1

S051.75RSAROBSON,Yvonne, 41, 1999/09/122

B031.70RSASNYMAN,Kristi, 47, 2000/12/153

00NMZIMKWARAI,Mavis, 376,     /  /  0

00NMRSA INHUMAN ,Nica                     , 330,     /  /  0

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) LongJump 09:0046
G077.77RSAMIYA,Sifiso, 101, 2001/06/011 +3.3

S057.59RSATITO,Jason, 129, 2002/02/102 +2.5

B037.38RSA INMIYA,Tebogo         , 359, 2001/01/093 +3.1

026.47NAMTHEUNISSEN,Mell, 374,     /  /  4 +2.2

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) 800m 09:3047
G072:10.30RSABLAKE,Lee-anne, 102, 2001/01/141

S052:16.39RSASEKGODISO,Prudence, 44, 2002/01/052

B032:24.36ZIMMATIMBE,Vannesa, 289, 3

022:26.37SWZDLAMINI,Sibongakonkhe, 254,     /  /  4

012:26.56LESMOHLOKOANA,Keleu, 201, 5

002:34.47BOTTLHALOSO,Boemo, 164, 6

002:42.10BOTTHOSE,Nomsa, 163, 7

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) 800m 09:4548
G071:50.26RSAKHOZA,Amos, 85, 2001/06/231

S051:51.38RSANDIMANDE,Nthuthuko, 108, 2001/05/162

B031:52.94RSA INNWAGU,Tshegofatso, 361, 2001/09/013

021:55.14RSA INNHLAPO,Sbusiso, 365,     /  /  4

012:02.70LESRALIPHOKOJOE,Lehlohonolo, 211, 5

002:07.83BOTKWELAGOBE,Clement, 170, 6

002:07.95LESLETELE,HLOMPHO, 386,     /  /  7

002:13.37RSA INPOTSANE,Keorapetse, 380,     /  /  8

00DNSBOTDIHAHWA,Thabo, 166, 0

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) 800m 10:0049
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G072:10.10RSAKELLERMAN,Liza, 23, 1999/09/161

S052:11.92RSABOON,Rhode, 5, 2000/07/052

B032:14.92ZIMMAISVOREA,Vimbai, 288,     /  /  3

022:20.39RSA INDUBE,Fina, 323, 2000/09/244

012:21.32BOTNONE,Oratile, 151, 5

002:28.57MRINATCHOO,Maria Angelica, 215, 6

002:28.90BOTRANTE,Motlatsi, 158, 7

00DNSSWZNDZIMANDZE,Sayinile, 261,     /  /  0

00DNFZIMMUTOMBO,Arage, 291, 0

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) 800m 10:1550
G071:50.74BOTMASALELA,Tshepiso, 174, 1

S051:51.33ZIMSIBANDA,Mkhokeli, 313, 2

B031:52.84RSA INJONKER,Gert, 350, 2000/06/183

021:53.24MOZGUEZANE,Genito, 232, 4

011:53.35RSAREITSMA,Reinhard, 117, 2000/02/025

001:53.50RSA INMADUWA,Phelani, 356, 1999/10/296

001:56.06RSAMOLOTSI,Omphile, 105, 2000/02/097

001:59.98NAMNAKAPELA,Hitewa, 239,     /  /  8

002:01.66BOTSETLHABI,Mogorosi, 196, 9

002:03.02RSA INVAN STADEN  ,Brett           , 370, 10

002:04.45ZIMMABONE,Kenias, 301, 11

00DNRRSA INMCABELO,Prince, 357, 0

00DNSRSA INROOS,Paul, 364, 2000/04/040

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) Discus 10:3051
G0757.08RSAPRINSLOO,Francois, 115, 2001/11/111

S0556.57RSASWANEPOEL,Wynand, 128, 2002/06/182

B0352.42RSA INOOSTHUYZEN,Juan, 362, 2002/02/273

0245.19RSA INLOMBARD,Aaron, 353, 2001/05/154

0137.82ZIMGRAY,Joel, 298, 5

00DNSRSA INKRUGER,Hannes, 378,     /  /  0

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) Polevault 10:3052
G074.80RSAVAN HUYSSTEEN,Nikolai, 132, 1

S054.40RSARADEMEYER,Kyle, 116, 2002/01/292

B033.70NAMHUBER,Ludwig, 242,     /  /  3

Item FinalResults Women U18 (Youth) 200m 10:4053
G0723.86RSAVAN DER MERWE,Nicola, 56, 2001/01/291

S0524.01RSAVAN DER MERWE,Antoinette, 57, 2

B0324.75NAMDE SOUZA,Sade, 235,     /  /  3

0225.14ZAMMINGILISHI,Niddy, 281, 2001/08/244

0125.53ZIMKAVUMBURA,Dorothy, 287, 5

0026.59BOTLESOKWANE,Cathrine, 141, 6

0027.61SWZMBAMALI,Nokuphiwa, 258,     /  /  7

0027.92ZIMYOSA,Chanel, 295, 8

0028.32LESKHEOANA,Mohanuoa, 199,     /  /  9

0028.71LESMONYOBO,PINKI, 387,     /  /  10

0028.72SWZDLAMINI,Sicelimphilo, 253,     /  /  11

00DNSLESKHOMOHAKA,Palesa, 200, 0

00DNSBOTRAMOSESANE,Phemo, 157, 0

+1.8Item Final 1 of 2  Women U18 (Youth) 200m 10:4053
024.01RSAVAN DER MERWE,Antoinette, 57, 1

026.59BOTLESOKWANE,Cathrine, 141, 2

027.92ZIMYOSA,Chanel, 295, 3

028.71LESMONYOBO,PINKI, 387,     /  /  4

0DNSBOTRAMOSESANE,Phemo, 157, 0

+1.3Item Final 2 of 2  Women U18 (Youth) 200m 10:4053
023.86RSAVAN DER MERWE,Nicola, 56, 2001/01/291

024.75NAMDE SOUZA,Sade, 235,     /  /  2

025.14ZAMMINGILISHI,Niddy, 281, 2001/08/243

025.53ZIMKAVUMBURA,Dorothy, 287, 4
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027.61SWZMBAMALI,Nokuphiwa, 258,     /  /  5

028.32LESKHEOANA,Mohanuoa, 199,     /  /  6

028.72SWZDLAMINI,Sicelimphilo, 253,     /  /  7

0DNSLESKHOMOHAKA,Palesa, 200, 0

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) HighJump 10:4554
G072.16RSAPOOLE,Breyton, 113, 2000/03/231

S052.09RSASHABANGU,Matome, 124, 2000/08/142

B032.06BOTNKOBELA,Aobakwe, 185, 3

022.03BOTMOTSHWAREDI,Logic, 183, 4

011.95SEYBRIOCHE,Norris, 250, 5

001.90MRIPROSPER,Joseph Dezardin, 223,     /  /  6

001.90RSA INFOURIE,Enrique, 347, 2000/04/276

001.85BOTNGIDI,LESANG, 385,     /  /  8

00NMSWZMASILELA,Siyabonga, 270,     /  /  0

00NMSWZMBINGO,Tsepho, 274,     /  /  0

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) LongJump 10:4555
G075.65RSAWRIGHT,Michaela, 64, 1999/08/161 +0.9

S055.46RSACOETZEE,Marike, 8, 1999/03/012 +0.6

B035.37ZIMMPOFU,Prissy, 377,     /  /  3 +2.0

025.35MRINIGATHE,Maria Anaelle, 216, 4 +2.6

015.24SEYCHETTY,Natasha, 247, 5 +1.8

005.08BOTGAETSHWANE,Goitseone, 139, 6 +1.4

00DNSRSA INHUMAN ,Nica                     , 330,     /  /  0

Item FinalResults Men U18 (Youth) 200m 10:5056
G0720.81RSADAVIDS,Luke, 71, 2001/07/171

S0521.05RSADAMBILE,Sineshipo, 70, 2002/03/022

B0321.28RSA INJOHNSON,Elviano, 349, 2002/12/113

0221.52NAMGELDENHUYS,Ivan-danny, 240,     /  /  4

0121.99ZIMMUTARISWA,Donovan, 307, 5

0022.01ZAMLUCHEMBE,Kennedy, 283, 2001/07/086

0022.06NAMHUMMEL,Raymond, 243,     /  /  7

0022.24SWZSIMELANE,Sambulo, 279,     /  /  8

0022.27LESKOENESHE,Mojela, 206, 9

0022.55ANGHERMENEGILDO,Leite, 135, 10

0022.70BOTSAMESON,Osego, 194, 11

0023.04LESPETLO,Teboho, 209,     /  /  12

0024.48SWZTSABEDZE,Hlelelo, 280,     /  /  13

00DNSNAMGROBBELAAR,Ian, 375,     /  /  0

00DNSLESRALIPHOKOJOE,Lehlohonolo, 211, 0

00DNSLESTHUPA,Keketso, 213, 0

+2.1Item Final 1 of 2  Men U18 (Youth) 200m 10:5056
021.99ZIMMUTARISWA,Donovan, 307, 1

022.24SWZSIMELANE,Sambulo, 279,     /  /  2

022.27LESKOENESHE,Mojela, 206, 3

022.70BOTSAMESON,Osego, 194, 4

023.04LESPETLO,Teboho, 209,     /  /  5

024.48SWZTSABEDZE,Hlelelo, 280,     /  /  6

0DNSNAMGROBBELAAR,Ian, 375,     /  /  0

0DNSLESTHUPA,Keketso, 213, 0

+1.7Item Final 2 of 2  Men U18 (Youth) 200m 10:5056
020.81RSADAVIDS,Luke, 71, 2001/07/171

021.05RSADAMBILE,Sineshipo, 70, 2002/03/022

021.28RSA INJOHNSON,Elviano, 349, 2002/12/113

021.52NAMGELDENHUYS,Ivan-danny, 240,     /  /  4

022.01ZAMLUCHEMBE,Kennedy, 283, 2001/07/085

022.06NAMHUMMEL,Raymond, 243,     /  /  6

022.55ANGHERMENEGILDO,Leite, 135, 7

0DNSLESRALIPHOKOJOE,Lehlohonolo, 211, 0

Item FinalResults Women U20 (Junior) 200m 11:0557
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G0724.50RSAKIVIDO,Angel, 24, 2000/02/041

S0524.63RSAVAN HEERDEN,Anja, 60, 1999/12/172

B0324.91BOTMURANGI,Refilwe, 150, 3

0225.10BOTSANANE,Rose, 159, 4

0125.34NAMSIMATAA,Perpetua, 241,     /  /  5

0025.57MOZNHAMPULE,Helena, 229, 6

0025.84SWZMAHLALELA,Bongiwe, 257,     /  /  7

00DNSZAMMPONDELA,Suwilanji T.f, 282, 0

00DNSRSA INJEWASKIEWITZ,Zenobea, 332, 0

00DNSSWZDLAMINI,Nothando, 255,     /  /  0

00DNSMOZDONOPAJA,Rabia, 227, 0

+1.9Item Final 1 of 2  Women U20 (Junior) 200m 11:0557
025.10BOTSANANE,Rose, 159, 1

025.34NAMSIMATAA,Perpetua, 241,     /  /  2

025.57MOZNHAMPULE,Helena, 229, 3

0DNSRSA INJEWASKIEWITZ,Zenobea, 332, 0

+1.5Item Final 2 of 2  Women U20 (Junior) 200m 11:0557
024.50RSAKIVIDO,Angel, 24, 2000/02/041

024.63RSAVAN HEERDEN,Anja, 60, 1999/12/172

024.91BOTMURANGI,Refilwe, 150, 3

025.84SWZMAHLALELA,Bongiwe, 257,     /  /  4

0DNS: MEDICAL CERTIFICATEZAMMPONDELA,Suwilanji T.f, 282, 0

0DNSSWZDLAMINI,Nothando, 255,     /  /  0

0DNSMOZDONOPAJA,Rabia, 227, 0

Item FinalResults Men U20 (Junior) 200m 11:2058
G0720.70RSADLODLO,Thando, 75, 1999/04/221

S0520.91RSAMATSOSO,Tsebo, 99, 1999/05/272

B0321.11ZIMKAPANDURA,Dickson, 300, 3

0221.69BOTMASASA,Thuto, 175, 4

0121.76BOTRAMPA,Phodiso, 193, 5

0021.77ZIMSUNGURO,Panashe, 314, 6

0021.83ZAMNDHLOVU,Simangaliso, 284, 1999/01/197

0021.84ZIMMAKETA,Simbarashe, 302, 8

0021.84ZIMNCUBE,Banhlebonke, 308, 8

0022.08MRICHRISTOPHE,Jean Levi, 218, 10

0022.11MRIDREEPAUL,Muhammad Azhar, 221, 11

0022.13MRITHEOPHILE,Louis Andy, 224, 12

0022.13SEYBIBI,Stefano, 249, 12

0022.54SWZMAZIYA,Lindelani, 272,     /  /  14

0022.81SEYMONCHERRY,Janosh, 251, 15

+0.7Item Final 1 of 2  Men U20 (Junior) 200m 11:2058
021.11ZIMKAPANDURA,Dickson, 300, 1

021.69BOTMASASA,Thuto, 175, 2

021.76BOTRAMPA,Phodiso, 193, 3

021.77ZIMSUNGURO,Panashe, 314, 4

021.84ZIMNCUBE,Banhlebonke, 308, 5

021.84ZIMMAKETA,Simbarashe, 302, 6

022.13SEYBIBI,Stefano, 249, 7

+2.5Item Final 2 of 2  Men U20 (Junior) 200m 11:2058
020.70RSADLODLO,Thando, 75, 1999/04/221

020.91RSAMATSOSO,Tsebo, 99, 1999/05/272

021.83ZAMNDHLOVU,Simangaliso, 284, 1999/01/193

022.08MRICHRISTOPHE,Jean Levi, 218, 4

022.11MRIDREEPAUL,Muhammad Azhar, 221, 5

022.13MRITHEOPHILE,Louis Andy, 224, 6

022.54SWZMAZIYA,Lindelani, 272,     /  /  7

022.81SEYMONCHERRY,Janosh, 251, 8

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) 400m Hurdles 12:0059
G070:59.77RSAMORAKE,Gontse, 3, 2001/03/161
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S051:00.13RSALOOTS,Marzaan, 29, 2001/06/252

00DNSBOTMOSOTHO,Tshegofatso, 148, 0

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) 400m Hurdles 12:1060
G070:57.39RSAVAN DER WALT,Zeney, 1, 2000/05/221

S051:01.59RSAJOSEPH,Rogail, 22, 2000/04/222

B031:04.84MOZGUAMBE,Cecilia, 228, 3

021:09.97BOTSERWALEDI,Taolo, 161, 4

011:10.23BOTMOTLHAOPE,Sarah, 149, 5

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) Shotput 12:1561
G0717.46RSAROETS,Dane, 43, 2002/01/161

S0515.14RSA INDE NECKER,Juanita, 320, 2002/07/102

B0314.97RSA INGROBLER,Christelle, 328, 2002/02/133

0214.33RSAFERREIRA,Nicole, 16, 2001/08/214

00DNSNAMBOTHA,Karlien, 234,     /  /  0

00DNSRSA INDELGI UMBERTI,Bodine, 321, 2002/01/310

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) Javelin 12:1562
G0775.37RSAESTERHUIZEN,Jano, 76, 2001/03/131

S0567.28RSAJOUBERT,Matthew, 84, 2001/01/032

B0361.65NAMHUBER,Ludwig, 242,     /  /  3

0258.96RSA INLOUW,Robert, 355, 2001/05/224

0145.73MRICONSTANT PERRINE,Joseph, 219, 5

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) Hammer 12:1563
G0758.30RSASMIT,Kayla, 46, 2001/04/061

S0557.78RSA INMAKHETEHE,Phetisang, 334,     /  /  2

B0355.22RSACOETZER,Dane, 9, 2002/08/283

0246.81RSA INDELGI UMBERTI,Bodine, 321, 2002/01/314

0141.83MRIMALJEAN,Olivia, 214,     /  /  5

0037.21RSA INHANEKOM,Marilee, 329, 2001/05/306

0030.70NAMBOTHA,Karlien, 234,     /  /  7

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) TripleJump 12:1564
SAG0713.10RSAMORAKE,Gontse, 3, 2001/03/161 +1.8

WindS0512.93RSAMASHABA,Nolwazi, 32, 2002/01/102 +3.6

B0312.11ZIMKAVUMBURA,Dorothy, 287, 3 -0.2

0211.93RSA INLESO ,Elisete, 333, 2001/01/284 +2.1

00DNSBOTOTSENTSE,Keitumetse, 154, 0

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) 400m Hurdles 12:2065
G070:51.84RSAGORA,Lindokuhle, 81, 2001/01/311

S050:51.94RSACUSTODIO,Luciano, 69, 2000/03/312

B030:55.08ZIMNDLOVU,Busani, 310, 3

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) 400m Hurdles 12:3066
G070:49.99RSASOKWAKHANA,Zazini, 2, 2000/01/231

S050:51.05RSASTEENEKAMP,Lourens, 127, 1999/03/182

B030:51.65ZIMMUKWADA,Norman, 305, 3

020:54.19BOTMONTSHIWA,Mooketsi, 180, 4

010:56.23ZIMTAFIRENYIKA,Leon, 315, 5

000:57.13RSA INMPHEROANE,Kamogelo, 360, 6

000:57.95MRIPIERRUS,Geremy William, 222, 7

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) 4X100m Relay 12:4567
G070:45.64RSARELAY TEAM,SOUTH AFRICA, , 1

S050:51.17BOTRELAY TEAM,BOTSWANA, , 99999/////2

B030:56.37LESRELAY TEAM,LESOHO, , 99999/////3

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) 4X100m Relay 12:5568
SAG070:40.76RSARELAY TEAM,SOUTH AFRICA, , 1

S050:44.32LESRELAY TEAM,LESOTHO, , 99999/////2

B030:44.46SWZRELAY TEAM,SWAZILAND, , 99999/////3

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) Polevault 13:0069
G075.23RSAVAN DER WATT,Ekhardt, 130, 1

00NMRSAVAN WYK,Valco, 133, 2000/07/260

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) 4X100m Relay 13:0570
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G070:47.65RSARELAY TEAM,SOUTH AFRICA, , 1

S050:48.31BOTRELAY TEAM,BOTSWANA, , 99999/////2

B030:50.59MOZRELAY TEAM,MOZAMBIQUE, , 99999/////3

020:53.35SWZRELAY TEAM,SWAZILAND, , 99999/////4

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) 4X100m Relay 13:1571
SAG070:39.33RSARELAY TEAM,SOUTH AFRICA, , 1

S050:41.14ZIMRELAY TEAM,ZIMBABWE   A, , 2

B030:41.16BOTRELAY TEAM,BOTSWANA, , 99999/////3

020:42.77ZIMRELAY TEAM,ZIMBABWE   B, , 4

010:42.79MRIRELAY TEAM,MAURITIUS, , 99999/////5

000:43.36SWZRELAY TEAM,SWAZILAND, , 99999/////6

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) 3000m 13:3072
G0709:35.57LESTSIBELA,Manqabang, 205, 1

S0509:40.51RSAPRINSLOO,Carmie, 40, 2002/01/312

B0309:57.06RSAROELOFSE,Lyndi, 42, 2001/04/303

0210:24.31RSA INBOSMAN,Casey, 318, 2001/01/104

0110:47.12RSA INDIXON,Chante, 322, 2002/03/055

0010:59.80ZIMDUBE,Langathani, 286, 6

0011:10.82LESSHAO,NYALISENG, 389,     /  /  7

0011:13.55SWZHLATSHWAKO,Khanyisile, 256,     /  /  8

0011:45.69ZIMSERENGWE,Sinikiwe, 293,     /  /  9

0012:02.36LESMOHLOKOANA,Keleu, 201, 10

0012:02.93LESMOFOLO,MALINEO, 388,     /  /  11

No EntriesItem Final Women U20 (Junior) 3000m 13:4573

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) Shotput 13:4574
SAG0721.65RSABLIGNAUT,Kayle, 67, 1999/11/091

S0518.22RSADE LACEY LACEY,Jonathan, 72, 2

B0315.98RSA INVAN NIEKERK,Chris, 369, 2000/08/303

0214.96NAMWILLIAMS,Ryan, 246,     /  /  4

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) Javelin 13:4575
G0749.35RSALE ROUX,Maggie, 27, 1999/06/111

S0546.82RSALAMPRECHT,Leandri, 26, 1999/03/152

00DNSBOTDANIEL,Tumelo, 137, 0

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) Hammer 13:4576
G0766.97RSASCHULTZ,Jc, 120, 1999/02/131

S0560.20RSAKOBOKANE,Cedric, 86, 2

B0357.51RSA INDU PLESSIS,Hanno, 346, 2000/03/223

00DNSRSA INLE ROUX,Christiaan, 352,     /  /  0

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) TripleJump 13:4577
G0715.13MRIPROSPER,Joseph Dezardin, 223,     /  /  1 +3.1

S0514.91RSAMASEEMA,Tebogo, 96, 2000/02/172 +2.4

B0314.50RSAGREEN,Kyle, 82, 1999/01/143 +1.3

B0314.50BOTNTSIMANYANA,Eagile, 186, 3 +2.1

0113.76ZIMKANCHI,Takunda, 299, 5 +0.0

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) 3000m 14:0078
G0708:58.03RSAMONYEBODI,Kgadi, 106, 2002/07/311

S0509:04.14RSAFORRESTER,Matthew, 79, 2001/09/252

B0309:20.60LESMOTJOLOPANE,Tsepeng, 208, 3

0209:23.93RSA INSTEWART,Oliver, 366, 2001/02/224

Item Final Women U18 (Youth) 4X400m Relay 14:2079
G0703:52.47RSARELAY TEAM,SOUTH AFRICA, , 1

S0504:09.51BOTRELAY TEAM,BOTSWANA, , 99999/////2

B0304:18.99LESRELAY TEAM,LESOHO, , 99999/////3

0204:24.98SWZRELAY TEAM,SWAZILAND, , 99999/////4

Item Final Men U18 (Youth) 4X400m Relay 14:4580
SAG0703:13.72RSARELAY TEAM,SOUTH AFRICA, , 1

S0503:30.25SWZRELAY TEAM,SWAZILAND, , 99999/////2

B0303:30.66BOTRELAY TEAM,BOTSWANA, , 99999/////3
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Meeting :CAA U18 & U20 SOUTHERN REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS at BOKSBURG STADIUM  from 2018/04/27 to 2018/04/28

RecordsMedalScorePointsPerfTeamPlace Athlete,Number,Birthdate
00DNSLESRELAY TEAM,LESOTHO, , 99999/////0

Item Final Women U20 (Junior) 4X400m Relay 14:5081
G0703:45.28RSARELAY TEAM,SOUTH AFRICA, , 1

S0503:57.59BOTRELAY TEAM,BOTSWANA, , 99999/////2

B0304:24.22SWZRELAY TEAM,SWAZILAND, , 99999/////3

Item Final Men U20 (Junior) 4X400m Relay 15:0582
G0703:08.07RSARELAY TEAM,SOUTH AFRICA, , 1

S0503:10.12BOTRELAY TEAM,BOTSWANA, , 99999/////2

B0303:13.55ZIMRELAY TEAM,ZIMBABWE, , 99999/////3

0203:30.62MRIRELAY TEAM,MAURITIUS, , 99999/////4

00DNSSWZRELAY TEAM,SWAZILAND, , 99999/////0
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